
 0.250
[6,35]

 0.360
[9,14]

 2.000
[50,80]

 2.000
[50,80]

 0.745
[18,92]
MAX.

 1.245
[31,62] 2.156

[54,76]

 0.945
[24,00]

 0.208
[5,28]

 1.640
[41,66]

 0.370
[9,40]

 2.370
[60,20]

 1.560
[39,62]

 0.120
[3,05]

 0.420
[10,67]

 1.660
[42,16]

 0.755
[19,18]
MAX.

TABLE A
TIGHTENING TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
THREAD SIZE TORQUE

#6-32 & M3 MOUNTING
HARDWARE

7-9- IN-LBS
[0.8-1.0 NM]

#8-32 & M4 THREAD
TERMINAL SCREW

12-15 IN-LBS
[1.4-1.7 NM]

#10-32 & M5 THREAD
TERMINAL SCREW

15-20 IN-LBS
[1.7-2.3 NM]
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PANEL CUTOUT DETAIL

#6-32[M3] THREAD 
X .195[4,95] DEEP 

2 PLCS 
LINE

LOAD

SEE TABLE A 
TERMINAL 

MAIN 

 PUSH-ON 0.250
 TAB

TERMINAL DETAIL

0.200
[5,08]

1.660
[42,16]

   0.750 +0.010
 -0.000

19,05 +0,25
 0[ ]

 1.260 0.005

[32,00 ] 0,12

R 0.078 0.005

1,98 0,12[ ]
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